
 DIVISIO 
   
 1 WEST  
 P O BOX  

Scott Walker MADISO 

Governor   

 State of Wisconsin 608-266-1251 

Kitty Rhoades  FAX:  608-267-2832 

Secretary  TTY:  888-701-1253 

 Department of Health Services  dhs.wisconsin.gov 

 

Wisconsin.gov 

 

 

State Health Officer Webcast: 
Department of Health Services – Division of Public Health (DPH) 

(February 27, 2015) 

11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  

Live Webcast 

Room 630 

 

 
The slides will be posted three days after the presentation. 

TIME AGENDA ITEM 

  11:00-11:10 
 
 
 
11:10-11:25 
 
 
 
 
11:25-11:35 
 
 
 
 
11:35-11:40 
 
 
 
11:40-11:55 
 
 
 
 

Welcome, Overview and Announcements 
Karen McKeown 
State Health Officer, DPH 
 
Healthy Brain Initiative /Dementia Friendly Communities Tool Kit 
Cynthia Musial, Section Chief 
Chronic Disease Prevention and Cancer Control 
Bureau of Community Health Promotion 
 
Volunteer Health Care Liability Program Migration 
Bejack Lor, Provider Recruitment Coordinator 
Primary Care Program 
Office of Policy and Practice Alignment 
 
Environmental Health Update: Upcoming Private Well Awareness Activities  
Roy Irving, Toxicologist 
Bureau of Environmental and Occupational Health 
 
Communicable Diseases Update 
Tom Haupt, Influenza Surveillance Coordinator/Research Scientist 
Stephanie Schauer, Immunization Field Unit Supervisor/Epidemiologist 
 
 

11:55-12:00 Questions & Answers 


