Governor

Kitty Rhoades
Secretary

Scott Walker

Department of Health Services

608-266-1251 FAX: 608-267-2832 TTY: 888-701-1253 dhs.wisconsin.gov

State Health Officer Webcast:

Department of Health Services – Division of Public Health (DPH)

(February 27, 2015)

11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Live Webcast

Room 630

TIME	AGENDA ITEM
11:00-11:10	Welcome, Overview and Announcements
	Karen McKeown
	State Health Officer, DPH
11:10-11:25	Healthy Brain Initiative /Dementia Friendly Communities Tool Kit
	Cynthia Musial, Section Chief
	Chronic Disease Prevention and Cancer Control
	Bureau of Community Health Promotion
11:25-11:35	Volunteer Health Care Liability Program Migration
	Bejack Lor, Provider Recruitment Coordinator
	Primary Care Program
	Office of Policy and Practice Alignment
11:35-11:40	Environmental Health Update: Upcoming Private Well Awareness Activities
	Roy Irving, Toxicologist
	Bureau of Environmental and Occupational Health
11:40-11:55	Communicable Diseases Update
	Tom Haupt, Influenza Surveillance Coordinator/Research Scientist
	Stephanie Schauer, Immunization Field Unit Supervisor/Epidemiologist
11:55-12:00	Questions & Answers

The slides will be posted three days after the presentation.